Moandmkaumnm

AUDI 100 (44, 44Q, C3) 2.3 E

AUDI 100 (4A,C4)2.4D

AUDI 100 (4A, C4) 2.5 TDI

AUDI 100 (4A, C4) 2.0

AUDI 100 (4A, C4) 2.0 E

AUDI 100 (4A, C4) 2.3 E

AUDI 100 (4A, C4) 2.3 E quattro

AUDI 100 (4A, C4) 2.0 E quattro

AUDI 100 (4A, C4) 2.0 E 16V

AUDI 100 (4A, C4) 2.0 E 16V quattro

AUDI 100 Avant (44, 44Q, C3) 2.3

AUDI 100 Avant (44, 44Q, C3) 2.3 quattro

AUDI 100 Avant (4A, C4) 2.5 TDI

AUDI 100 Avant (4A, C4) 2.0 E

AUDI 100 Avant (4A, C4) 2.0 E

AUDI 100 Avant (4A, C4) 2.3 E

AUDI 100 Avant (4A, C4) 2.3 E quattro

AUDI 100 Avant (4A, C4) 2.0 E quattro

AUDI 100 Avant (4A, C4) 2.4 D

lon

01.1990 - 11.1990

12.1990 - 06.1994

12.1990 - 06.1994

12.1990 - 06.1994

12.1990 - 06.1994

12.1990 - 06.1994

12.1990 - 06.1994

12.1990 - 07.1992

01.1992 - 06.1994

07.1992 - 06.1994

03.1990 - 11.1990

01.1990 - 11.1990

12.1990 - 06.1994

09.1991 - 06.1994

09.1991 - 06.1994

09.1991 - 06.1994

09.1991 - 06.1994

12.1990 - 07.1992

12.1990 - 06.1994

[Beuratenb

2.3 E 6eH3uH

2.4 D Ousenb

2.5 TDI Onzenb

2.0 6eH3uH

2.0 E 6eH3unH

2.3 E 6eH3unH

2.3 E quattro 6eH3uH

2.0 E quattro 6eH3uH

2.0 E 16V 6eH3uH

2.0 E 16V quattro
OeH3nH

2.3 6eH3uH

2.3 quattro 6eH3uH

2.5 TDI Onzenb

2.0 E 6eH3unH

2.0 E 6eH3unH

2.3 E 6eH3unH

2.3 E quattro 6eH3uH

2.0 E quattro 6eH3uH

2.4 D Ousenb

Nn.C.
(kB)

133
(98)

115
(85)

100
(74)

115
(85)

134
(98)

134
(98)

115
(85)

140
(103)

140
(103)

133
(98)

133
(98)

115
(85)

100
(74)

115
(85)

133
(98)

134
(98)

115
(85)

82

Bua
cbopku

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan



AUDI 100 Avant (4A, C4) 2.0 E 16V

AUDI 100 Avant (4A, C4) 2.0 E 16V quattro

AUDI A4 (8D2, B5) 1.6

AUDI A4 (8D2, B5) 1.8

AUDI A4 (8D2, B5) 1.8 quattro

AUDI A4 (8D2, B5) 1.8

AUDI A4 (8D2, B5) 1.8 quattro

AUDI A6 (4A, C4)1.9TDI

AUDI A6 (4A, C4) 2.0

AUDI A6 (4A, C4) 2.0

AUDI A6 (4A, C4) 2.0 16V

AUDI A6 (4A, C4) 2.5 TDI

AUDI A6 (4A, C4) 2.5 TDI

AUDI A6 (4A, C4) 2.0 16V quattro

AUDI A6 (4A, C4)1.8

AUDI A6 (4A, C4) 1.8 quattro

AUDI A6 (4A, C4)2.3

AUDI A6 (4A, C4) 2.0

AUDI A6 Avant (4A, C4) 1.9 TDI

07.1992 - 06.1994

07.1992 - 06.1994

11.1994 - 10.2000

01.1995 - 11.2000

01.1995 - 11.2000

04.1995 - 11.2000

07.1995 - 11.2000

06.1994 - 10.1997

06.1994 - 10.1997

06.1994 - 10.1997

06.1994 - 10.1997

06.1994 - 10.1997

01.1995 - 10.1997

06.1994 - 10.1997

12.1995 - 10.1997

12.1995 - 10.1997

06.1994 - 12.1995

08.1995 - 07.1996

06.1994 - 12.1997

2.0 E 16V 6eH3uH

2.0 E 16V quattro
OeH3nH

1.6 6eH3uH

1.8 6eH3uH

1.8 quattro 6eH3uH

1.8 6eH3uH

1.8 quattro 6eH3uH

1.9 TDI Onzenb

2.0 6eH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.0 16V OeH3uH

2.5 TDI Onzenb

2.5 TDI Onzenb

2.0 16V quattro
OeH3nH

1.8 6eH3nH

1.8 quattro 6eH3uH

2.3 6eH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

1.9 TDI Onsenb
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140
(103)

140
(103)

100
(74)

125
(92)

125
(92)

115
(85)

115
(85)

100
(74)

115
(85)

140
(103)

116
(85)

114
(84)

140
(103)

125
(92)

125
(92)

133
(98)

107
(79)

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

yHUBepcan



AUDI A6 Avant (4A, C4) 2.0

AUDI A6 Avant (4A, C4) 2.0

AUDI A6 Avant (4A, C4) 2.0 16V

AUDI A6 Avant (4A, C4) 2.5 TDI

AUDI A6 Avant (4A, C4) 2.5 TDI

AUDI A6 Avant (4A, C4) 2.0 16V quattro

AUDI A6 Avant (4A, C4) 1.8

AUDI A6 Avant (4A, C4) 1.8 quattro

AUDI A6 Avant (4A, C4) 2.3

AUDI A6 Avant (4A, C4) 2.0

AUDI A4 Avant (8D5, B5) 1.6

AUDI A4 Avant (8D5, B5) 1.8

AUDI A4 Avant (8D5, B5) 1.8 quattro

AUDI A4 Avant (8D5, B5) 1.8

AUDI A4 Avant (8D5, B5) 1.8 quattro

06.1994 - 12.1997

06.1994 - 12.1997

06.1994 - 12.1997

01.1995 - 12.1997

06.1994 - 12.1997

06.1994 - 12.1997

12.1995 - 12.1997

12.1995 - 12.1997

06.1994 - 12.1995

08.1995 - 07.1996

11.1994 - 09.2001

02.1996 - 09.2001

01.1996 - 09.2001

07.1995 - 09.2001

07.1995 - 09.2001

2.0 6eH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.0 16V OeH3uH

2.5 TDI Anszenb

2.5 TDI Anzenb

2.0 16V quattro
OeH3nH

1.8 6eH3uH

1.8 quattro 6eH3uH

2.3 6eH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

1.6 6eH3uH

1.8 6eH3nH

1.8 quattro 6eH3uH

1.8 6eH3nH

1.8 quattro 6eH3uH

100
(74)

115
(85)

140
(103)

114
(84)

116
(85)

140
(103)

125
(92)

125
(92)

133
(98)

107
(79)

100
(74)

125
(92)

125
(92)

115
(85)

115
(85)

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan



